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Strong Stan likes to work 
out. He works out every 
day from 3:30 p.m. to 
5:30 p.m. How many 
hours does he work out 
in 6 days?

A package of 3/4” 
safety pins costs $2.80. 
If Peter buys a package 
of 3/4” safety pins, how 
much change will he get 
from a twenty-dollar bill?

April went to the store. 
She bought a dozen 
eggs for $1.38. She gave 
the clerk $5. How much 
change did she get 
back?

How much is each word worth?  Add the value of each letter to find the sum.

Letter

Value

A

7

B

33

C

5

D

18

E

8

F

2

G

9

H

6

I

3

J

29

K

0

L

40

M

21

N

4

O

1

P

5

Q

9

R

44

S

37

Letter

Value

T

7

U

8

V

16

W

1

X

6

Y

15

Z

2

HEART = 6 + 8 + 7 + 44 + 7 = 72

TICKLE =

THRONE =

What is the meaning of the underlined phrase?
I wanted to spend all of my allowance, but my teacher told me that a 
penny saved is a penny earned.

2 8
+ 6 4
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The social worker in Mayville reported that 
there are 1,195 people in the city with no 
family members living within 100 miles. Of that 
number 306 feel that they have no close 
friends. How many people have no family 
members nearby, but do have close friends?

The Sugar and Spice Bakery sold 590 donuts 
this week. They sold 194 chocolate-covered 
donuts, 178 cream-filled donuts, and 116 
cinnamon donuts. The rest of the donuts they 
sold were the ones with candy sprinkles. How 
many donuts with candy sprinkles were sold 
that week?

There are 3 birthdays in our class for the month of November.  Connor, Hunter, and 

Hannah all have birthdays.  Hannah is the last to celebrate.  Her birthday is on the last day 

of the month.  If you add the day numbers of the other birthdays, it equals the day 

number that Hannah celebrates her birthday.  The first person to celebrate is Connor.  His 

birthday is 24 days before the next birthday.  On what day numbers are each of their 

birthdays?

Two prime numbers are each greater than 1 and less than 21.  When these two prime 

numbers are added together, they have a sum of 22.

What are the two prime numbers?
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Wendy bought a bottled chocolate 
milkshake at the grocery store. There 
were five hundred twenty-nine 
calories in the bottle. A homemade 
milkshake has three hundred 
eighty-four calories for the same 
amount. How many more calories 
does the bottled shake have than the 
homemade shake?

An ideal daytime temperature for 
poinsettias is sixty-six degrees 
Fahrenheit. Hunter bought a 
poinsettia plant for his bedroom. The 
daytime temperature in his bedroom 
is set at seventy-three degrees. How 
many degrees should he lower the 
temperature so his bedroom will be 
the ideal temperature for his plant?

Alex put 7 pieces of 
green pepper on each 
slice of pizza. There 
are 11 slices of pizza. 
How many pieces of 
pepper did he use?

The old truck had 
taken its owners for 
many, many miles. The 
odometer read 
118,540.5. The owners 
had driven the truck 
87,978.1 miles for 
business. How many 
miles did the owners 
drive that were not for 
business?

Ms. Brown's class is 
making beaded safety 
pin necklaces. She 
brought 560 safety pins.
There are 26 students 
in the class. About how 
many safety pins will 
each student get?
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Our club marched in 
the Canada Day 
parade. We marched 
in 5 rows. Each row 
had 8 children in it. 
How many children 
from our club 
marched?

Hannah and her 
mother were making a 
striped squares quilt. 
Each square was 
made up of 5 strips of 
fabric. If there were 
72 squares in the quilt, 
how many strips of 
fabric would they 
need?

Jenna ate 5 pieces of 
candy one day, 9 
pieces the second day, 
13 pieces the third day, 
and 17 pieces the 
fourth day. If the 
pattern continues, how 
many pieces of candy 
will she eat on the 
eighth day?

Amanda bought a 
book about the night 
sky. She wanted to be 
able to find the 
pictures made by the 
stars. The book cost 
$10.86. If she gave the 
clerk $15, how much 
change did she get?

Mr. Anderson brought 8 

bags of marshmallows on 

the camping trip. On the 

first night, 2 1
2

 bags of 

marshmallows were eaten. 

On the second night, 3 1
4

 bags were eaten. How 

many bags of 

marshmallows were eaten 

on the camping trip?

Hannah paid $6 for 
each ticket she bought 
for the play. She 
bought a ticket for 
each person (p) in her 
family. Write an 
equation to find out 
how much she paid in 
all.

word root circum can mean around circumscriptive, circumvent, circumvention
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Anna made 10 cookies on 

Blah Buster Day. She ate 1
10

 of them. Her brother ate 0.4 

of the cookies. Her little 

sister ate 3
10

 of them. How 

many cookies were left?

Sarah's sister is a toddler.
Sarah baby-sits for 1 
hour and 15 minutes 
each day. If she starts 
at 3:40 p.m., what time is 
she finished?

Hannah paid 89¢ for a 
houseplant. She used 3 
quarters and 4 pennies. 
Show the same amount 
of money another way. 
Draw and label each 
coin.

What are 41 tens equal to? What is the value
of the BIG digit?

26,142,285

What is half of 20? Write a word to describe 
December. 7 8

+ 3 2

5 6
9 9

+ 5 1

Write a fraction to represent what is shaded. Would you use a ruler or a 
yardstick to measure the 
length of a book?
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2 + 9 = 1 1 5 = 1 6 = 1 3 2 5 3 +
4 6 7

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
773 + 1,243

2,700 2,000 2,900 1,700

Do parallel lines intersect?

Write the number for 
nine thousand,  sixty-one. 9 2

- 8 8
2 6

- 2 1
5 2

- 1 9
2 8

- 1 6

What are the first four 
multiples of 3?

Write the ordinal number that 
comes after seventy-fourth.

0

5 6

3 + 5 8 - -

+ 3

4 = =

+ 6 + 3 = 1 0 5 3

1 + - -

3 - = 2 - - 5 = 3 -

=

1 + = 5 2 + = 8

=

+ 0 = 7

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of February 17
MathWorksheets.com

What Words?  Your Words!
Fill in the boxes with letters to make words.  Each box is worth points.  Earn points by filling in as many boxes 
as you can.  Sum up the points you earn for each word.

Make a Word Sum

H E
1

R
2

O
6

3

A R
1 2 4 6 10 16

A
1

E
2 4 6 12 18

Make a Word Sum
1

O
2 4 6

C A
1 2 4 6 12 18

H U
1 2 4 6 10 16

You ask Anna for the time. 
She says it is four minutes past 
two.  Write the time on your 
digital clock:

Calculate the sum of 35, 5, 
and 35. 7 7

- 1 2

Share 15 equally among 3. Expand the number.

6,832 = + + + 2

How many 6s are in 66?
The factors of 8 are 2 4

There are five cars parked in 
a row exactly the same 
distance from each other.  
The first car is 36 inches from 
the second car.  The first car 
is 72 inches from the third car. 
How far is the third car from 
the fifth car?

Write the length in centimeters.

cm 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 30
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407,1
- 917

689
+ 948

837,1
- 057

787
+ 483

779
- 615

232
+ 604

106,1
- 559

852,1
- 393

307
- 554

429
+ 887

233
+ 078

944
+ 785

277
+ 997

337
- 094

164
+ 968

291
+ 888

551,1
- 706

959
- 203

683,1
- 849

733
+ 986

673
+ 328

507
- 525

670,1
- 866

795
+ 225

479
+ 355

656
- 605

238
+ 129

462,1
- 489

329
- 335

231
+ 522

412
+ 579

161,1
- 014

568
+ 703

612
+ 115

944,1
- 405

3
+ 8

+ 9

+ 5

52
+

92
+ 2

- 4

- 4

- 6

+ 5

22
-

61
+ 5
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2 8 4 ÷ ÷ 8 ÷ = 7 3 2 8 1 5 4 ÷
2 7

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

Write four words to describe this whale.

1.

2.

3.

4.

word root enni can mean year bicentennial, centennial, perennial

7 ÷ 9 =

6 1 = 6

3

0 9 0

4

1 ÷ 4 = 3

9

4 0 ÷ = 8

9 2 6 = 7

= ÷

2 ÷ 1 =

=

1
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3
4

1
2

+
8
9

1
3

+

1
6

3
4

+
7
10

1
2

+

1
6

2
3

+
2
3

5
6

+

1
2

5
7

+
1
2

1
6

+
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Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 7s.  Find the box with the number 14.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 483.  Do not move into a spot with a picture.

126 175

21 28

350 77 14 217

441 308 273

483 259

List the first five multiples of 12. What polygon has six sides?

8 32 9 45 2 12

2 18 9 27 3 24

Do you use A.M. or P.M. to 
write the time you eat 
breakfast?
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x
3

8 x
5

9 x
2

6 x
7

4 x
6

4 x
9

2 x
7

3

x
8

5 x
3

4 x
9

2 x
7

8 x
6

5 x
7

5 x
2

8

x
3

6 x
9

4 x
3

9 x
4

8 x
5

2 x
6

7 x
9

8

x
5

6 x
3

2 x
7

4 x
6

5 x
8

7 x
9

2 x
3

4

x
9

4 x
8

2 x
5

6 x
7

3 x
8

3 x
4

7 x
6

5

x
2

9 x
2

5 x
9

7 x
3

8 x
4

6 x
6

7 x
5

9
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Draw 3 pictures in the correct order.  Use each of the clues so you will know what to draw.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

Draw 2 of these 3 pictures.
1 of those pictures is in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

double 11 = What is the sum of 10 and 
178?

How many total legs are on 
13 ants?

Max bought 6 dozen 
cupcakes for a party.  How 
many cupcakes did he buy?

Erin has 72 cookies.  She 
and her 8 friends shared 
them equally.  How many 
cookies did Erin keep?

How many total legs are on 
15 tigers?
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START

END

Find the way from START to END by passing only through numbers that are multiples 
of five.
You are not allowed to go diagonally.  Good luck!

530 805 710 185 535 675

620 75 997 477 716 420 85

60 660 880 660 465 375 835

220 448 817 122 45 605 915

865 984 590 155 905 694 792

105 485 710 455 160 247 649

238 819 357 40 615 775 897

784 78 409 490 350 675 934

831 854 816 8 907 285 510

608 889 177 553 792 77
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Anna, Jason, Zachary, Destiny, and Courtney each wrote a report on a different planet 
(Saturn, Mars, Mercury, Earth, and Jupiter).

Figure out which planet each person studied.

1. Earth is closer to the sun than Courtney's planet.

2. Courtney's planet is the sixth planet from the sun.

3. Jason has the smallest planet.

4. Mercury is closer to the sun than Destiny's planet.

5. Mars is closer to the sun than Destiny's planet.

6. Earth is closer to the sun than Destiny's planet.

7. Zachary's planet is the third planet from the sun.

8. Courtney's planet is further from the sun than Destiny's planet.

9. Mars is closer to the sun than Courtney's planet.

10. Mercury is closer to the sun than Courtney's planet.

11. Courtney's planet has rings.

Anna studied .

Jason studied .

Zachary studied .

Destiny studied .

Courtney studied .

Fill in the missing fraction.

3
7 , 4

7 , , 6
7
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